2 3 | 4 | 5 6 7
IF IN DOUBT, ASK.
o
- 115.00 -
- 111.20 - - 256.00 - 121.70 -
101.70 80.00
. T - 1
it . A
Q23 o
Z%s Te) -
31 © S © [ S
3H 3 @ 2 ' 32
- S o ] bR
£5 Al S
@ [ ©
R8s = y
5|8 L —— — -
% ITEM NO. |QTY.| PART NO |DESCRIPTION REVISION
= 1 1 109-375 |LENS, 1.26-1.61-1 SX+, 1.16-1.49-1 1080P A
2 1 13450208400 |[LENS ADAPTOR COLLAR ASSY 01
4 1 120-245 |BRACKET ASSY, MOTOR CONNECT B
5 1 120-247 |COVER, MOTOR A, PAINTED B
6 3 13105453600 |SCREW, M3x6, POZI PAN, S+P ZN BLK 01
3 7 1 112-695 |LABEL, ZOOM LENS, 1.16-1.49-1 WUXGA-4K-UHD C
§ 8 1 106-984 |PLATE, LENS INDEX B
= 9 2 106-986 |SCREW M2x5 POZI CSK HD A
10 3 106-985 |SCREW M3x4 SKT SET, CUP POINT A
11 2 111-717 |SCREW, M3X6 POZ| CSK ST ST, BLACK A
3 TOLERANCES CAD GENERATED DRAWING. DO NOT MAKE MANUAL CHANGES FIRST USED ON
5 UNLES OTHERWSE STATED T —— DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES DIG/ TALF//////// i/
] 00l aebatis it oLt Fmw IWPROJECTION  MDDLETON M24 1XX
ITEM DESCRIPTION REFER TO No Off REMARKS :ZO ;2] REV. B Sogﬁ‘ENAL 1:2 TITLE COMPONENT OR DRG.No.
MATERIAL FINISH 1 =104 NOTE DRAWN
J.C LENS ASSEMBLY,
B IMPERIAL ;roc.ﬂor:ci\zlolgg' DRAWN |J.C S 1.26-1.61:1 SX+ / 109-236
A ecimal £ APP.DO. 1.16-1.49:1 1080P
PRE REVS CODE mGELe0  C[DATE [27-09-19 PAT 20-10-09 ABSHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


